
Sisulisämaastot Perniössä 13.5.2008

P15
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
313 Hannu Mäkelä Liedon Parma 10:38,0 1
312 Anton Ahvenlampi Paimion Urheilijat 11:19,0 2
304 Jonne Suopajärvi Raision Kuula 11:34,0 3
305 Mika Lehtonen Loimaan Leisku 11:34,0 4
301 Osmo Jalli Kosken Kaiku 11:37,0 5
302 Riku Heino Uudenkaupungin KK 11:45,0 6
314 Sami Huunonen Liedon Parma 12:11,0 7
311 Oscar Jantunen Turun Urheiluliitto 13:14,0 8
307 Sakari Mäkilä Yläneen Kiri 13:57,0 9
308 Mikko Kaipainen Yläneen Kiri 15:44,0 10
303 Juho Mäkimattila Raision Kuula DNS
306 Juuso Joukas Yläneen Kiri DNS
309 Oscar Fonsell Mynämäen Isku DNS
310 Joni Aaltonen Turun Urheiluliitto DNS
315 Oskari Lehti Liedon Parma DNS

Joukkuekisa P15
Ei joukkueita

P14
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
282 Ville Stylman Liedon Parma 10:54,0 1
286 Mikael Nakolinna Turun Urheiluliitto 11:24,0 2
292 Valtteri Koli Loimaan Leisku 11:53,0 3
281 Tuomas Rinne Perniön Urheilijat 12:07,0 4
293 Atte Hiironen Vahdon Tuisku 12:07,0 5
285 Santeri Pessi Turun Urheiluliitto 12:45,0 6
283 Valtteri Männikkö Karinaisten Kunto 13:03,0 7
289 Eetu Lahtivuori Turun Urheiluliitto 13:04,0 8
284 Teemu Kakko Perttelin Peikot 13:21,0 9
288 Samuli Hynninen Turun Urheiluliitto 13:31,0 10
290 Niko Karhula Turun Urheiluliitto 13:31,0 11
287 Markus Karlstedt Turun Urheiluliitto 14:38,0 12
291 Joni Vainio-Kaila Laitilan Jyske DNS

Joukkuekisa P14

Mikael Nakolinna Turun Urheiluliitto 1 11:24,0 2
Santeri Pessi Turun Urheiluliitto 1 12:45,0 6
Eetu Lahtivuori Turun Urheiluliitto 1 13:04,0 8 16 1

Samuli Hynninen Turun Urheiluliitto 2 13:31,0 10
Niko Karhula Turun Urheiluliitto 2 13:31,0 11
Markus Karlstedt Turun Urheiluliitto 2 14:38,0 12 33 2



P13
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
244 Lauri Vuorinen Perniön Urheilijat 08:21,0 1
245 Hannes Lehtinen Perniön Urheilijat 08:29,0 2
260 Joonas Mäkinen Laitilan Jyske 08:34,0 3
241 Juho Vainio Uudenkaupungin KK 08:37,0 4
248 Patrik Heino Uudenkaupungin KK 08:47,0 5
250 Jonny Knaapi Raision Kuula 08:52,0 6
265 Aleksi Areva TuTo 09:04,0 7
254 Lauri Martti Loimaan Jankko 09:08,0 8
253 Simo Korpela Raision Kuula 09:11,0 9
259 Ville Vasankari Turun Urheiluliitto 09:12,0 10
263 Anselmi Ilola Yläneen Kiri 09:16,0 11
252 Leevi Uusitalo Raision Kuula 09:18,0 12
247 Markku Haavisto Kosken Kaiku 09:19,0 13
246 Tuomas Willgren Perniön Urheilijat 09:23,0 14
255 Mikael Leppämäki Loimaan Jankko 09:28,0 15
257 Niko Vaittinen Turun Urheiluliitto 09:41,0 16
256 Ville Huunonen Turun Urheiluliitto 09:50,0 17
251 Jesse Hoppela Raision Kuula 10:08,0 18
267 Anton Waite TuTo 10:21,0 19
242 Joni Juva Muurlan Vihuri 10:25,0 20
258 Severi Kosonen Turun Urheiluliitto 10:35,0 21
268 Jonne Vaalanti Turun Weikot 11:04,0 22
243 Aleksanteri Tiiri Loimaan Leisku DNS
249 Jaakko Varjonen Marttilan Murto DNS
261 Atte Sulander Laitilan Jyske DNS
262 Ilmari Heinonen Paimion Urheilijat DNS
264 Niko Luntamo Naantalin Löyly DNS
266 Henri Antonios TuTo DNS

Joukkuekisa P13
Lauri Vuorinen Perniön Urheilijat 08:21,0 1
Hannes Lehtinen Perniön Urheilijat 08:29,0 2
Tuomas Willgren Perniön Urheilijat 09:23,0 14 17 1

Jonny Knaapi Raision Kuula 08:52,0 6
Simo Korpela Raision Kuula 09:11,0 9
Leevi Uusitalo Raision Kuula 09:18,0 12 27 2

Ville Vasankari Turun Urheiluliitto 09:12,0 10
Niko Vaittinen Turun Urheiluliitto 09:41,0 16
Ville Huunonen Turun Urheiluliitto 09:50,0 17 43 3



P12
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
214 Joona Järvistö Liedon Parma 08:50,0 1
204 Erik Uussaari Uudenkaupungin KK 08:55,0 2
211 Joel Lapinlampi Turun Urheiluliitto 09:00,0 3
218 Antero Luotonen Naantalin Löyly 09:03,0 4
208 Viljami Hämäläinen TuTo 09:08,0 5
213 Elmeri Leinonen Liedon Parma 09:09,0 6
203 Aleksanteri Heino Maarian Mahti 09:11,0 7
207 Oskari Joukas Yläneen Kiri 09:12,0 8
205 Niko Rastas Raision Kuula 09:19,0 9
215 Samuli Raikunen Liedon Parma 09:25,0 10
224 Jani Anttila Turun Weikot 09:27,0 11
217 Vesa Kleemola Naantalin Löyly 10:01,0 12
216 Tuomas Kleemola Naantalin Löyly 10:12,0 13
222 Johannes Myllynen Turun Weikot 10:13,0 14
210 Sakari Sajamo Turun Urheiluliitto 10:24,0 15
220 Joonas Jokinen Naantalin Löyly 10:25,0 16
223 Carlos Gordillo Turun Weikot 10:34,0 17
206 Joni Leppikoski Loimaan Jankko 10:56,0 18
221 Kerim Kairinen Turun Weikot 10:59,0 19
202 Felix Hietaranta Perniön Urheilijat 11:28,0 20
219 Miro Vesterinen Naantalin Löyly 11:29,0 21
212 Antti Uusitupa Turun Urheiluliitto 12:11,0 22
201 Eetu Poso Perniön Urheilijat DNS
209 Topias Rekola Mynämäen Isku DNS

Joukkuekisa P12
Joona Järvistö Liedon Parma 08:50,0 1
Elmeri Leinonen Liedon Parma 09:09,0 6
Samuli Raikunen Liedon Parma 09:25,0 10 17 1

Antero Luotonen Naantalin Löyly 09:03,0 4
Vesa Kleemola Naantalin Löyly 10:01,0 12
Tuomas Kleemola Naantalin Löyly 10:12,0 13 29 2

Joel Lapinlampi Turun Urheiluliitto 09:00,0 3
Sakari Sajamo Turun Urheiluliitto 10:24,0 15
Antti Uusitupa Turun Urheiluliitto 12:11,0 22 40 3

Jani Anttila Turun Weikot 09:27,0 11
Johannes Myllynen Turun Weikot 10:13,0 14
Carlos Gordillo Turun Weikot 10:34,0 17 42 4



P11
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
191 Aleksi Mäki Turun Urheiluliitto 06:24,0 1
185 Akseli Hakala Raision Kuula 06:32,0 2
181 Eemeli Lagerbom Muurlan Vihuri 06:34,0 3
196 Aleksi Parttimaa Paimion Urheilijat 06:43,0 4
186 Arttu Hakala Raision Kuula 06:44,0 5
187 Miro Rastas Raision Kuula 06:52,0 6
189 Eetu Leppämäki Loimaan Jankko 06:58,0 7
184 Waltteri Saastamoinen  Uudenkaupungin KK 07:10,0 8
198 Valtteri Virtanen Turun Weikot 07:14,0 9
192 Jere Juhola Turun Urheiluliitto 07:20,0 10
190 Niilo Leppämäki Loimaan Jankko 07:24,0 11
188 Joni Mild Raision Kuula 07:32,0 12
195 Niklas Aalto Turun Urheiluliitto 07:37,0 13
197 Justus Leinonen Liedon Parma 07:40,0 14
194 Lauri Lindroos Turun Urheiluliitto 08:00,0 15
199 Vincent Moulder Turun Weikot 08:33,0 16
193 Ville Leinonen Turun Urheiluliitto 08:56,0 17
182 Patrik Lukin Perniön Urheilijat DNS
183 Kevin Kreen Kosken Kaiku DNS
200 Jarno Anttila Turun Weikot DNS

Joukkuekisa P11
Akseli Hakala Raision Kuula 06:32,0 2
Arttu Hakala Raision Kuula 06:44,0 5
Miro Rastas Raision Kuula 06:52,0 6 13 1

Aleksi Mäki Turun Urheiluliitto 06:24,0 1
Jere Juhola Turun Urheiluliitto 07:20,0 10
Niklas Aalto Turun Urheiluliitto 07:37,0 13 24 2

P10
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
155 Erkki Laiho Laitilan Jyske 06:29,0 1
148 Santeri Korpela Raision Kuula 06:35,0 2
142 Lassi Vuorinen Perniön Urheilijat 06:37,0 3
159 Markus Teijula Naantalin Löyly 06:46,0 4
156 Markus Mäkitalo Paimion Urheilijat 07:02,0 5
151 Pyry Nieminen Mynämäen Isku 07:06,0 6
153 Miro-Petteri Perko Turun Urheiluliitto 07:07,0 7
158 Samuli Virtanen Naantalin Löyly 07:10,0 8
143 Markus Kuivala Perniön Urheilijat 07:12,0 9
145 Matias Aalto Marttilan Murto 07:16,0 10
146 Eeli-Pekka Valta Marttilan Murto 07:31,0 11
154 Petteri Nyberg Turun Urheiluliitto 07:33,0 12
147 Elias Mäkelä Marttilan Murto 07:41,0 13
603 Lorenz Moulder Turun Weikot 07:47,0 14
152 Martti Myllynen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:49,0 15
157 Leo Laine Naantalin Löyly 07:51,0 16
160 Otto Rajahalme Turun Weikot 08:02,0 17
149 Jesse Leppikoski Loimaan Jankko 08:07,0 18
141 Jere Kataja Perniön Urheilijat 08:10,0 19
144 Erik Manelius Perniön Urheilijat DNS
150 Oskari Rekola Mynämäen Isku DNS



Joukkuekisa P10
Markus Teijula Naantalin Löyly 06:46,0 4
Samuli Virtanen Naantalin Löyly 07:10,0 8
Eetu Sola Naantalin Löyly 07:51,0 16 28 1

Lassi Vuorinen Perniön Urheilijat 06:37,0 3
Markus Kuivala Perniön Urheilijat 07:12,0 9
Jere Kataja Perniön Urheilijat 08:10,0 19 31 2

Matias Aalto Marttilan Murto 07:16,0 10
Eeli-Pekka Valta Marttilan Murto 07:31,0 11
Elias Mäkelä Marttilan Murto 07:41,0 13 34 3

Miro-Petteri Perko Turun Urheiluliitto 07:07,0 7
Petteri Nyberg Turun Urheiluliitto 07:33,0 12
Martti Myllynen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:49,0 15 34 4

P9
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
125 Niklas Virtanen Laitilan Jyske 05:08,0 1
108 Christian Vänttinen Raision Kuula 05:15,0 2
120 Elmo Kekkonen Turun Urheiluliitto 05:26,0 3
127 Valtteri Leinonen Liedon Parma 05:33,0 4
103 Aleksi Lindholm Perniön Urheilijat 05:41,0 5
124 Jan-Erik Aalto Laitilan Jyske 05:42,0 6
123 Jani Kiiski Laitilan Jyske 05:43,0 7
128 Michael Esposito TuTo 05:44,0 8
109 Santeri Hurula Raision Kuula 05:48,0 9
119 Eero Joukas Yläneen Kiri 05:51,0 10
104 Otto Sivula Perniön Urheilijat 05:59,0 11
117 Eemeli Leppämäki Loimaan Jankko 06:00,0 12
102 Niilo Helkama Perniön Urheilijat 06:01,0 13
126 Aleksi Nummelin Liedon Parma 06:04,0 14
114 Aleksi Väisänen Loimaan Jankko 06:05,0 15
116 Ilari Martti Loimaan Jankko 06:11,0 16
105 Topias Kantola Marttilan Murto 06:13,0 17
106 Luukas Linna Marttilan Murto 06:18,0 18
107 Riku Prusila Marttilan Murto 06:21,0 19
129 Alfons Rajahalme Turun Weikot 06:33,0 20
130 Oskari Korhonen Turun Weikot 06:35,0 21
118 Viljami Leppämäki Loimaan Jankko 06:38,0 22
110 Joonas Mild Raision Kuula 06:55,0 23
122 Aleksi Aalto Turun Urheiluliitto 06:56,0 24
113 Henri Toivonen Raision Kuula 07:13,0 25
112 Piko Suovanen Raision Kuula 07:14,0 26
101 Kalle Stylman Liedon Parma DNS
111 Oliver Eklund Raision Kuula DNS
115 Jyri Leppikoski Loimaan Jankko DNS
121 Mikko Valtanen Turun Urheiluliitto DNS



Joukkuekisa P9
Niklas Virtanen Laitilan Jyske 05:08,0 1
Jan-Erik Aalto Laitilan Jyske 05:42,0 6
Jani Kiiski Laitilan Jyske 05:43,0 7 14 1

Aleksi Lindholm Perniön Urheilijat 05:41,0 5
Otto Sivula Perniön Urheilijat 05:59,0 11
Niilo Helkama Perniön Urheilijat 06:01,0 13 29 2

Christian Vänttinen Raision Kuula 05:15,0 2
Santeri Hurula Raision Kuula 05:48,0 9
Joonas Mild Raision Kuula 06:55,0 23 34 3

Eemeli Leppämäki Loimaan Jankko 06:00,0 12
Aleksi Väisänen Loimaan Jankko 06:05,0 15
Ilari Martti Loimaan Jankko 06:11,0 16 43 4

Topias Kantola Marttilan Murto 06:13,0 17
Luukas Linna Marttilan Murto 06:18,0 18
Riku Prusila Marttilan Murto 06:21,0 19 54 5

T15
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
548 Roosa-Maria Mattila Liedon Parma 11:51,0 1
546 Maria Mäkitalo Paimion Urheilijat 12:13,0 2
543 Emmi Karru Raision Kuula 12:22,0 3
550 Janita Anttila Turun Weikot 13:00,0 4
549 Sanni Mattila Liedon Parma 13:21,0 5
542 Jenna Kämi Perniön Urheilijat 13:22,0 6
547 Annamari Vesamo Liedon Parma 14:03,0 7
541 Elina Oksanen Perniön Urheilijat 15:45,0 8
544 Julia Lehtosaari Turun Urheiluliitto DNS
545 Saara Raitis Turun Urheiluliitto DNS

Joukkuekisa T15
Roosa-Maria Mattila Liedon Parma 11:51,0 1
Sanni Mattila Liedon Parma 13:21,0 5
Annamari Vesamo Liedon Parma 14:03,0 7 13 1



T14
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
519 Emilia Maaskola TuTo 11:34,0 1
514 Julia Salo Turun Urheiluliitto 11:44,0 2
522 Jasmine Anttila Turun Weikot 12:44,0 3
502 Julia Vuori Salon Vilpas 13:09,0 4
501 Emmi Rokka Perniön Urheilijat 13:12,0 5
515 Martina Palmgren Turun Urheiluliitto 13:14,0 6
503 Anni Vakkuri Liedon Parma 13:19,0 7
516 Pauliina Palmgren Turun Urheiluliitto 13:20,0 8
518 Suvi-Riitta Sulander Kuusjoen Humu 13:36,0 9
517 Amanda Ahvenlampi Paimion Urheilijat 13:56,0 10
520 Tuuli Karhi TuTo 14:47,0 11
521 Vilma Oivanen TuTo 14:49,0 12
512 Laura Rantanen Turun Urheiluliitto 15:30,0 13
510 Amanda Nummelin Turun Urheiluliitto 15:43,0 14
511 Ronja Ojala Turun Urheiluliitto 16:05,0 15
513 Greta Staskeviciute Turun Urheiluliitto 16:05,0 16
507 Nilla Kukkonen Turun Urheiluliitto 16:19,0 17
506 Elisa Karvosenoja Turun Urheiluliitto 16:19,0 18
504 Nina Narinen Turun Urheiluliitto 16:19,0 19
505 Milla Sipilä Turun Urheiluliitto 16:21,0 20
509 Alisa Lindroos Turun Urheiluliitto 17:32,0 21
508 Venla Lahtivuori Turun Urheiluliitto DNS

Joukkuekisa T14
Julia Salo Turun Urheiluliitto 1 11:44,0 2
Martina Palmgren Turun Urheiluliitto 1 13:14,0 6
Pauliina Palmgren Turun Urheiluliitto 1 13:20,0 8 16

Emilia Maaskola TuTo 11:34,0 1
Tuuli Karhi TuTo 14:47,0 11
Vilma Oivanen TuTo 14:49,0 12 24

Laura Rantanen Turun Urheiluliitto 2 15:30,0 13
Amanda Nummelin Turun Urheiluliitto 2 15:43,0 14
Ronja Ojala Turun Urheiluliitto 2 16:05,0 15 42

Greta Staskeviciute Turun Urheiluliitto 3 16:05,0 16
Nilla Kukkonen Turun Urheiluliitto 3 16:19,0 17
Elisa Karvosenoja Turun Urheiluliitto 3 16:19,0 18 51

Nina Narinen Turun Urheiluliitto 4 16:19,0 19
Milla Sipilä Turun Urheiluliitto 4 16:21,0 20
Alisa Lindroos Turun Urheiluliitto 4 17:32,0 21 60



T13
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
483 Oona Elo Turun Urheiluliitto 09:36,0 1
482 Viivi Saari Turun Urheiluliitto 09:39,0 2
477 Lotta Sahla Turun Urheiluliitto 09:44,0 3
484 Venla Laiho Laitilan Jyske 09:45,0 4
481 Elli Saari Turun Urheiluliitto 09:52,0 5
478 Vanessa Varjolampi Turun Urheiluliitto 09:56,0 6
476 Emilia Rantanen Mynämäen Isku 10:00,0 7
487 Anna Mäkelä Maarian Mahti 10:01,0 8
490 Vilma Sydänlammi Turun Weikot 10:03,0 9
473 Laura Neuvonen Raision Kuula 10:08,0 10
488 Hanna Paasio TuTo 10:15,0 11
491 Maria Piipponen Turun Weikot 10:18,0 12
479 Sonja Iso-Ilomäki Turun Urheiluliitto 10:18,0 13
489 Viivi Sydänlammi Turun Weikot 10:27,0 14
475 Sanni Pekonen Raision Kuula 10:31,0 15
472 Nelli Nurmi Liedon Parma 11:19,0 16
607 Karoliina Pitkänen Perniön Urheilijat 11:39,0 17
471 Anne Saaristo Perniön Urheilijat DNS
474 Sonja Saarnio Raision Kuula DNS
480 Susanna Neuvonen Turun Urheiluliitto DNS
485 Alisa Kuusisto Liedon Parma DNS
486 Suvi Seitsonen Liedon Parma DNS

Joukkuekisa T13
Oona Elo Turun Urheiluliitto 1 09:36,0 1
Viivi Saari Turun Urheiluliitto 1 09:39,0 2
Lotta Sahla Turun Urheiluliitto 1 09:44,0 3 6 1

Elli Saari Turun Urheiluliitto 2 09:52,0 5
Vanessa Varjolampi Turun Urheiluliitto 2 09:56,0 6
Sonja Iso-Ilomäki Turun Urheiluliitto 2 10:18,0 13 24 2

Vilma Sydänlammi Turun Weikot 10:03,0 9
Maria Piipponen Turun Weikot 10:18,0 12
Viivi Sydänlammi Turun Weikot 10:27,0 14 35 3



T12
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
461 Johanna Matintalo Liedon Parma 08:53,0 1
606 Sini Laaksonen Maskun Kataja 09:09,0 2
441 Dora Litja Marttilan Murto 09:53,0 3
458 Stina Seitsonen Liedon Parma 10:03,0 4
452 Reea Louhela Turun Urheiluliitto 10:07,0 5
442 Ilona Aalto Marttilan Murto 10:09,0 6
462 Alina Kiehelä Turun Weikot 10:09,0 7
445 Emilia Voutilainen Raision Kuula 10:18,0 8
457 Annika Savila Laitilan Jyske 10:23,0 9
451 Wilma Grönroos Turun Urheiluliitto 10:29,0 10
460 Essi Sulavuori Liedon Parma 10:30,0 11
450 Pauliina Pessi Turun Urheiluliitto 10:30,0 12
453 Linda Miettinen Turun Urheiluliitto 10:55,0 13
455 Shijan Ahmadi Turun Urheiluliitto 11:01,0 14
449 Salla Repo Loimaan Jankko 11:07,0 15
459 Anna Nummelin Liedon Parma 11:22,0 16
448 Sanna Lehtonen Loimaan Leisku 11:28,0 17
605 Janina Säilä Paimion Urheilijat 11:29,0 18
444 Katri Laaksonen Marttilan Murto 12:13,0 19
456 Nea Virtanen Laitilan Jyske 12:22,0 20
446 Meri Uschanow Raision Kuula 12:36,0 21
601 Anna-Mari Huhtanen Laitilan Jyske 13:34,0 22
443 Roosa Merilahti Marttilan Murto DNS
447 Lotta Riiali Raision Kuula DNS
454 Anette Laaksonen Turun Urheiluliitto DNS

Joukkuekisa T12
Johanna Matintalo Liedon Parma 08:53,0 1
Stina Seitsonen Liedon Parma 10:03,0 4
Essi Sulavuori Liedon Parma 10:30,0 11 16 1

Reea Louhela Turun Urheiluliitto 10:07,0 5
Wilma Grönroos Turun Urheiluliitto 10:29,0 10
Pauliina Pessi Turun Urheiluliitto 10:30,0 12 27 2

Dora Litja Marttilan Murto 09:53,0 3
Ilona Aalto Marttilan Murto 10:09,0 6
Katri Laaksonen Marttilan Murto 12:13,0 19 28 3

Annika Savila Laitilan Jyske 10:23,0 9
Nea Virtanen Laitilan Jyske 12:22,0 20
Anna-Mari Huhtanen Laitilan Jyske 13:34,0 22 51 4



T11
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
404 Laura Nakolinna Turun Urheiluliitto 06:52,0 1
413 Elina Kakko Perttelin Peikot 06:55,0 2
414 Emma Hyvärinen Turun Urheiluliitto 06:57,0 3
422 Aino-Lotta Kotiranta Liedon Parma 07:12,0 4
403 Aliisa Lindeman Maskun Kataja 07:15,0 5
424 Suvi Reini TuTo 07:16,0 6
423 Sini-Tuuli Sulander Kuusjoen Humu 07:23,0 7
425 Jenny Järvi TuTo 07:33,0 8
405 Jenna Maltolahti Raision Kuula 07:36,0 9
411 Ida-Maria Mattila Loimaan Jankko 07:38,0 10
426 Milja Mattila TuTo 07:40,0 11
421 Eeva Paavilainen Liedon Parma 07:43,0 12
407 Mona Laakamaa Raision Kuula 07:45,0 13
420 Saana Alppi Liedon Parma 07:46,0 14
416 Krista Uusi-Kinnala Laitilan Jyske 07:47,0 15
406 Sonja Jokiranta Raision Kuula 07:49,0 16
417 Jasmin Kiiski Laitilan Jyske 07:56,0 17
410 Susanna Sutki Loimaan Jankko 08:01,0 18
402 Sofia Laakso Perniön Urheilijat 08:06,0 19
409 Elviira Hulmi Loimaan Jankko 08:18,0 20
408 Noora Paavola Raision Kuula 08:18,0 21
419 Pinja Kössi Paimion Urheilijat 08:36,0 22
418 Elina Mäkinen Laitilan Jyske 08:41,0 23
604 Lotta Säilä Paimion Urheilijat 08:48,0 24
412 Anniina Vuorinen Loimaan Jankko DNS
415 Maiju Niemelä Turun Urheiluliitto DNS

Joukkuekisa T11
Suvi Reini TuTo 07:16,0 6
Jenny Järvi TuTo 07:33,0 8
Milja Mattila TuTo 07:40,0 11 25 1

Aino-Lotta Kotiranta Liedon Parma 07:12,0 4
Eeva Paavilainen Liedon Parma 07:43,0 12
Saana Alppi Liedon Parma 07:46,0 14 30 2

Jenna Maltolahti Raision Kuula 07:36,0 9
Mona Laakamaa Raision Kuula 07:45,0 13
Sonja Jokiranta Raision Kuula 07:49,0 16 38 3

Ida-Maria Mattila Loimaan Jankko 07:38,0 10
Susanna Sutki Loimaan Jankko 08:01,0 18
Elviira Hulmi Loimaan Jankko 08:18,0 20 48 4

Krista Uusi-Kinnala Laitilan Jyske 07:47,0 15
Jasmin Kiiski Laitilan Jyske 07:56,0 17
Elina Mäkinen Laitilan Jyske 08:41,0 23 55 5



T10
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
389 Vilja Keränen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:29,0 1
393 Pihla Tuominen Loimaan Leisku 07:34,0 2
396 Linda Huhtala Yläneen Kiri 07:35,0 3
390 Cindy Miettinen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:35,0 4
382 Jonna Mild Raision Kuula 07:39,0 5
397 Jonna Juva Muurlan Vihuri 07:40,0 6
381 Roosa Rausio Raision Kuula 07:43,0 7
391 Lotta Rantanen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:43,0 8
386 Jessi Juurenheimo Loimaan Jankko 07:55,0 9
387 Kaisa Vanha-Perttula Loimaan Jankko 08:13,0 10
395 Vera Keitaanranta Naantalin Löyly 08:29,0 11
384 Suvi Karru Raision Kuula 08:32,0 12
392 Ida Lipponen Paimion Urheilijat 08:38,0 13
383 Meri Karru Raision Kuula 09:12,0 14
385 Marianna Kaunisto Loimaan Leisku DNS
388 Oona Viitanen Turun Urheiluliitto DNS
394 Minttu Pajula Loimaan Leisku DNS

Joukkuekisa T10
Vilja Keränen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:29,0 1
Cindy Miettinen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:35,0 4
Lotta Rantanen Turun Urheiluliitto 07:43,0 8 13 1

Jonna Mild Raision Kuula 07:39,0 5
Roosa Rausio Raision Kuula 07:43,0 7
Suvi Karru Raision Kuula 08:32,0 12 24 2



T9
NRO NIMI SEURA AIKA SIJA
354 Essi Rantanen Mynämäen Isku 05:14,0 1
369 Heini Kunnas TuTo 05:16,0 2
351 Karoliina Eklund Raision Kuula 05:22,0 3
362 Sanni Grönroos Laitilan Jyske 05:23,0 4
361 Jutta Lukkala Laitilan Jyske 05:30,0 5
352 Elise Ruusunen Raision Kuula 05:32,0 6
356 Jemina Salo Turun Urheiluliitto 05:36,0 7
366 Melinda Mustonen Liedon Parma 05:54,0 8
343 Jonna Pakola Kosken Kaiku 05:56,0 9
353 Iida-Sofia Marttia Raision Kuula 05:57,0 10
355 Tuuli Nieminen Mynämäen Isku 06:05,0 11
368 Janna Virtanen Vahdon Tuisku 06:06,0 12
363 Julia Lukkala Laitilan Jyske 06:09,0 13
350 Suvi Uschanow Raision Kuula 06:10,0 14
359 Jutta Mäkelä Turun Urheiluliitto 06:10,0 15
344 Elina Kinnunen Uudenkaupungin KK 06:10,0 16
346 Anni Uussaari Uudenkaupungin KK 06:17,0 17
358 Aino Keränen Turun Urheiluliitto 06:23,0 18
349 Sofia Tuononen Raision Kuula 06:25,0 19
367 Eveliina Salminen Liedon Parma 06:30,0 20
348 Ellen Lähteenmäki Raision Kuula 06:31,0 21
345 Eerica Kuusjärvi Uudenkaupungin KK 06:34,0 22
364 Pihla Kössi Paimion Urheilijat 06:36,0 23
365 Nella Lipponen Paimion Urheilijat 06:56,0 24
360 Sini Vasankari Turun Urheiluliitto 07:03,0 25
602 Reetta Laaksonen Marttilan Murto 07:15,0 26
347 Emilia Tiensuu Liedon Parma 07:37,0 27
357 Aada Viitanen Turun Urheiluliitto 08:29,0 28
341 Aliisa Toivonen Oripään Vesa DNS
342 Anna-Kaisa Isotalo Oripään Vesa DNS

Joukkuekisa T9
Karoliina Eklund Raision Kuula 1 05:22,0 3
Elise Ruusunen Raision Kuula 1 05:32,0 6
Iida-Sofia Marttia Raision Kuula 1 05:57,0 10 19 1

Sanni Grönroos Laitilan Jyske 05:23,0 4
Jutta Lukkala Laitilan Jyske 05:30,0 5
Julia Lukkala Laitilan Jyske 06:09,0 13 22 2

Jemina Salo Turun Urheiluliitto 05:36,0 7
Jutta Mäkelä Turun Urheiluliitto 06:10,0 15
Aino Keränen Turun Urheiluliitto 06:23,0 18 40 3

Suvi Uschanow Raision Kuula 2 06:10,0 14
Sofia Tuononen Raision Kuula 2 06:25,0 19
Ellen Lähteenmäki Raision Kuula 2 06:31,0 21 54 4

Elina Kinnunen Uudenkaupungin KK 06:10,0 16
Anni Uussaari Uudenkaupungin KK 06:17,0 17
Eerica Kuusjärvi Uudenkaupungin KK 06:34,0 22 55 5

Melinda Mustonen Liedon Parma 05:54,0 8
Eveliina Salminen Liedon Parma 06:30,0 20
Emilia Tiensuu Liedon Parma 07:37,0 27 55 6






